DRAFT B

2026-2027 School Calendar
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No School/Non-Student Contact In-Person Instructional Days 169
School in Session E-Learning 1
1/2 Day Staff Professional Development - No School for Students Professional Development 8
Full Day Professional Development - No School for Students Open House 0
Staff Professional Development, Student E-Learning Day Parent Connection Conference _
First and Last Day of School
Endo uarter/Semester (Bold, Italic, Underlined, 179
Parent Connection Conference - No School for Students School Day 8:15-3:00
|| Required Hours
Grade K Instructional Hours 850.00
Grade 1-6 Instructional Hours 935.00
Grade 7-8 Instructional Hours 1,020.00

STRIDE Instructional Hours
Teacher Hours

Teacher Balance Hours
Teacher Balance Days
K Balance Hours

1-6 Balance Hours

7/8 Balance Hours

1085.5
1432

235.5
150.5

65.5






