

DRAFT B

2026-2027 School Calendar

Important Dates

July							August							September						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4							1			1	2	3	4	5
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
26	27	28	29	30	31	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30				
							30	31												

October							November							December						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	4	5
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29	30						27	28	29	30	31		

January							February							March						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6		1	2	3	4	5	6
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	19	27	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28							28	29	30	31			
31																				

April							May							June						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3							1			1	2	3	4	5
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
25	26	27	28	29	30	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30				
							30	31												

	No School/Non-Student Contact
	School in Session
	1/2 Day Staff Professional Development - No School for Students
	Full Day Professional Development - No School for Students
	Staff Professional Development, Student E-Learning Day
	First and Last Day of School
	<i>End of Quarter/Semester (Bold, Italic, Underlined)</i>
	Parent Connection Conference - No School for Students

In-Person Instructional Days	169
E-Learning	1
Professional Development	8
Open House	0
Parent Connection Conference	1
	179
School Day 8:15-3:00	
Required Hours	
Grade K Instructional Hours	850.00
Grade 1-6 Instructional Hours	935.00
Grade 7-8 Instructional Hours	1,020.00
STRIDE Instructional Hours	1085.5
Teacher Hours	1432
Teacher Balance Hours	0
Teacher Balance Days	0
K Balance Hours	235.5
1-6 Balance Hours	150.5
7/8 Balance Hours	65.5

